flats/shops for society 

GR+STILT+16 UPPER FLOORS  

2WINGS 

SHOPS AT GROUND FLOOR  
6 Total cost of the project 

[Construction Cost + Add. FSI 
from MHADA + Fungible FSI + 
cost of MCGM + corpus funds + 

rent compensation + other charges] 

115,00,00,000/- (RUPEES ONE HUNDRED & 
FIFTEEN CRORES) 

7 Dates of : 
Letter of Intent 
IOD 
Commencement Certificate (C.C.) 

IOD NO:MH/EE/BPCELL/GM/MHADA- 25/1107/2022 
DATED 27TH APRIL 2022 

REVALIDATION OF IOD NO:EE/BP 
CELL/GM/MHADA-25/ET-658/2023 DATED 26TH 
APRIL 2023 

8 Name of Liaison Architect /